
Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

SATURDAY, AUGUST 2, 2025 SATURDAY, AUGUST 9, 2025

5:00 PM 5:00 PM

SUNDAY, AUGUST 3, 2025 SUNDAY, AUGUST 10, 2025

8:00 AM 8:00 AM

9:30 AM 9:30 AM

11:00 AM 11:00 AM

5:00 PM 5:00 PM

ST. GABRIEL’S CATHOLIC CHURCH
100 NORTH MAIN STREET, MARLBORO, NEW JERSEY 07746

732-946-4487  |  www.stgabrielsparish.org

August, 2025 – Altar Server Schedule

TIERNAN DONNELLY CLAIRE HUTCHINGS

GIULIANA VIRGA CHLOE CHRISTI

CLAIRE HUTCHINGS JACK ZAKAR

SIENA STORY

AARON D'SOUZA EVANGELINE DAVILA

BRENDEN D'SOUZA MICHAEL GUZZARDO

RHYS RAMOS LIAM IMPERIAL

ROBBIE BALLON

CAMRYN KAPLAN CALEB CHRISTI

ANTHONY LAURA

JULIANNA PORRATA ANTHONY LAURA

GIULIETTA SOKOLOWSKI KRISTIAN THAXTON

CALEB CHRISTI

CHLOE CHRISTI VERONICA VIALE

ROBBIE BALLON

THOMAS FOX

MCKENNA CUMMINGS



Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time Twenty-First Sunday in Ordinary Time

SATURDAY, AUGUST 16, 2025 SUNDAY, AUGUST 24, 2025

5:00 PM 11:00 AM

SUNDAY, AUGUST 17, 2025 5:00 PM

8:00 AM

Twenty-Second Sunday in Ordinary Time

9:30 AM SATURDAY, AUGUST 30, 2025

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

SUNDAY, AUGUST 31, 2025

8:00 AM

5:00 PM

9:30 AM

Twenty-First Sunday in Ordinary Time

SATURDAY, AUGUST 23, 2025

5:00 PM 11:00 AM

SUNDAY, AUGUST 24, 2025 5:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

TIERNAN DONNELLY ANASTASIA OGANOV

CLAIRE HUTCHINGS ROSA PERFETTO

JULIANNA PORRATA

MCKENNA CUMMINGS

AARON D'SOUZA LAURA BELLE FERTITTA

BRENDEN D'SOUZA

SIENA STORY

CAMRYN KAPLAN

PARKER OWEN

LILY SCHMIDT

PARKER OWEN

PAULO RODRIGUEZ

ROBBIE BALLON

LAURA BELLE FERTITTA

VERONICA VIALE ROSE FARRA

MICHAEL GUZZARDO

GOD BLESS YOU,

Ed Bishof, Jr.

908-415-0917  |  edbishjr@gmail.com

AVA MARIE OBERMEYER

TIERNAN DONNELLY

LILY SCHMIDT

GIULIANA VIRGA

AVA MARIE OBERMEYER

RHYS RAMOS RHYS RAMOS

PAULO RODRIGUEZ

CLAIRE HUTCHINGS

JACK ZAKAR

CHARLIE SMITH

PLEASE NOTE:  IF YOU CANNOT SERVE YOUR SCHEDULED DATE, IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO OBTAIN A 

SUBSTITUTE.  SUBSTITUTES, IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO COVER YOUR ASSIGNED MASS. PLEASE DRESS 

APPROPRIATELY WHEN YOU SERVE, AND ARRIVE AT LEAST 15 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF YOUR MASS. 

REPORT TO THE SACRISTY, AND BE SURE TO SIGN IN ON THE SCHEDULE POSTED.

CHARLIE SMITH

EVANGELINE DAVILA THOMAS FOX

VERONICA VIALE JULIANNA PORRATA

JACK ZAKAR KRISTIAN THAXTON

AVA MARIE OBERMEYER

ANASTASIA OGANOV

ROSA PERFETTO GIULIANA VIRGA


